JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY
B. PHYSICAL EDUCATION -SECOND YEAR
SI. No. Roll No. Exam Roll no. STUDENT'S NAME

1 002001001001 BPHY211001 SAJAL DAS

2 002001001002 BPHY211002 PAMELI MAHANTY

3 002001001003 BPHY211003 ABDUL MANNAF

B 002001001004 BPHY211004 ASISH GUPTA

5 002001001005 BPHY211005 SK ASIF IUSUF

6 0020010010086 BPHY211006 MAYNUL HASSAN SK
7 002001001007 BPHY211007 SALMAN ALI MOLLA
8 002001001008 BPHY211008 SANKAR DAS

9 002001001009 BPHY211009 DIPANKAR MONDAL
10 002001001010 BPHY211010 HASINUR JAMAL

11 002001001011 BPHY211011 TANUMAY ADHIKARY
12 002001001012 BPHY211012 ROHIT MUNDA

13 002001001013 BPHY211013 SUSANTA PAIK

14 002001001014 BPHY211014 BIPUL DAS

15 002001001015 BPHY211015 MD. FAIZAN KHAN
16 002001001016 BPHY211016 KOUSHIK BARMAN
17 002001001017 BPHY211017 NAKUL MONDAL

18 002001001018 BPHY211018 SUBHADEEP BARMAN
19 002001001019 BPHY211019 MD. MOJAHER ISLAM
20 002001001020 BPHY211020 PRABHUNATH MAJHI
21 002001001021 BPHY211021 DEBASHIS ROY
22 002001001022 BPHY211022 RAHUL BISWAS
23 002001001023 BPHY211023 ABDUL GONI
24 002001001024 BPHY211024 UTPAL DEBSHARMA
25 002001001025 BPHY211025 SAIFUL GAZI
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26 002001001026 BPHY211026 JIBESH RAJBANSHI
27 002001001027 BPHY211027 ARUP HALDER
28 002001001028 BPHY211028 IMRAT ALI
29 002001001029 BPHY211029 BASUDEB BARUI
30 002001001030 BPHY211030 ABDUL SUBAN
31 002001001031 BPHY211031 PRITI BHUNIA
32 002001001032 BPHY211032 INDIRA SARKAR
33 002001001033 BPHY211033 RIA PRAMANICK
34 002001001034 BPHY211034 MAINA TUDU
35 002001001035 BPHY211050 NARGIS SULTANA
36 002001001036 BPHY211035 DULAR MURMU
37 002001001037 BPHY211036 TISHA MANDAL
38 002001001038 BPHY211037 SOMA MANDAL
39 002001001039 BPHY211038 TANUSHREE MAHATO
40 002001001040 BPHY211039 SABRINA DEWAN
41 002001001041 BPHY211040 SOMA PAL
42 002001001042 BPHY211041 AMJAD MALLICK
43 002001001043 BPHY211042 SUKDERB BISWAS
44 002001001044 BPHY211043 RAJSHEKHAR MONDAL
45 002001001045 BPHY211044 ASHIM SHIL
46 002001001046 BPHY211045 NAYAN MAHATO
47 002001001047 BPHY211046 DIBYENDU DHARA
48 002001001048 BPHY211047 SOMNATH MANDAL
49 002001001049 BPHY211048 HASIBUL ISLAM
50 002001001050 BPHY211049 MOSTAFIJAR HAQUE
GO
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NMPEDmﬁO‘I 000240 FAINAL HASDA

JUMPEDD52201000036 -AMIRUL GAZI

JUMPED050201000019
JUMPED091801000064
JUMPED032901000301
JUMPED112201000225
JUMPED021001000087
JUMPED080201000023.

~ JUMPED101101000034

JUMPEDO030301000133
JUMPED030501000159
JUMPED102601000026
JUMPED032701000261
JUMPED103101000039
JUMPED101001000176
JUMPED032701000041
JUMPED082801000247

LABANI GHOSH

SOURAV DEBNATH

SHIVAM KUMAR
MOUSUMI ISLAM
AKIBUL MALLICK
ANIK DEBNATH
SAYAN ROY
SUMAN LAKRA. ;

KRISHNA MONDAL

KUNAL GHOSH

CHANDAN MONDAL

ADRIJA BISWAS
APARNA MONDAL

BISWAJIT BARMAN
SASHIBHUSAN MURMU
JUMPED062601000262 ROSABELLA GURUNG

8334970380
8617666849
8942876450
9932545758

7003694019
9382054095

9635357050
7872305084
9832549012
7007328118
7908301980

6297447606
9647450060
7098816882

8972454443
9749155910
8478979710
6289076906

9775108772

8016113613
8101160581
8436677141

9093062497 '

9382776393
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SLNO NAME
1 INDRANIL GHOSH
2 VIVEK KUMAR SINGH
3 UNWAL KUMAR SING
4 BIPLAB RUIDAS
5 NEHA SULTANA
6 SUJAN SENAPATI
7 RAIIB BARMAN
SRIJAN DUTTA
9 RIAZUDDIN Sk
10 " SUMAN MONDAL
02X11  BISWAIIT BERA x
12 SUMAN JALAL
13 BISAL KUMAR MONDAL
14 SUBHASHIS BANERJEE
15 BLOY BISWAS
16 PALLAB KUMAR SARKAR
17 AYAS MUNSI
18  ADARSH JAISWAI
19  DEBANGANA GHOSH
20 GOLAM NABI AJAD
21 DIBYENDU DHAL
22 SUDIPA PATRA
23 RIPAN ROY
24 SOURAV BARMAN
25  RANI KHUSHBOO
26 PIYALI BARICK
27 TITHI MONDAL
28  SUMIT KUMAR
29  DEBANGSHU ROY
30  TAUSIF HASSAN
31  NEHA KUMARI
32 KOMALLIMBU
33 SAGUNTUDU
34  SHARON NEOPANY
35  NIKHIL KUMAR SINGH
36 BIKRAM ROY
37  SAIYAD SAKIR
38  MANGAL SING MURA
39  HAREKRISHNA GORAI
40  ABHIJIT TALUKDAR
41  GOUTAM BARMAN
42  SHRADHA LAMGADAY
43  RAIJESH ROY
44  ISMAIL ALI MONDAL
45  PINKIROY.



